Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.
focenter.com • 508-992-6464 | (800) 473-4237 • sales@focenter.com
23 Centre Street  •  New Bedford, MA 02740 USA
Total Fiber A/S · Ørslevvej 2 · 5592 Ejby · Tlf. +45 22 55 79 56 · totalfiber.dk · totalfiber.shop
SpecificationS
Capacity range (duct dimensions):  .................................................................................  35-63 mm (1.38 – 2.48 inches)
Maximum duct wall thickness:  .........................................................................................................  5 mm (0,20 inches)
Maximum speed of the pull rollers: .........................................................................................  500 omdr./min. (500 rpm)
Duct type: ....................................................................................................................  Designed for HDPE plastic ducts
Dimensions (H/W/L):  .............................................................................  260 / 140 / 115 mm (10,24 / 5,51 / 4,53 inches
Weight: ..................................................................................................................................................  1,9 kg. (4.19 lbs)
EASY FIBER DUCT
SLITTER XL can be
used with a socket
wrench or a
cordless drill.
Delivered in a sturdy
case – complete and
ready to use.
EASY FIBER DUCT SLITTER XL cuts a wide longitudinal groove in large fiber ducts in a single operation.
• Extremely efficient and lightning-fast pipe tool for longitudinal
cutting.
• Ultra-quick opening of 40 mm, 50 mm, and 63 mm
 HDPE fiber ducts.
• Very easy removal of extension ducts during
 mid-span blowing.
• Does not harm the user. Say goodbye to frustrating
 and dangerous knife injuries.
• Does not damage the fiber cables. Say goodbye to
 costly and troublesome cable damage.
• Can be used with a wrench, socket wrench,
 or a cordless drill.
• 100% Danish design and production.
EASY FIBER DUCT SLITTER XL
cuts a wide groove in large fiber
ducts in a single operation.
Manufacturer:
Total Fiber
Product Name:
Easy HDPE Fiber Duct Slitter XL (35mm to 63mm)
Manufacturer Part Number:
2255-EFDS-35/63
Click here for more details on the Easy HDPE Fiber Duct Slitter XL (35mm to 63mm)
Learn More> Learn More>
Product specifications and data are
subject to change without notice.
FOC last update  5/5/2026.